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Product data sheet
Characteristics

ACTND06MM5XLS
Tight Buffer Building MM LSZH, 6 Core, 50um

Main
Range of product Actassi
Product or component
type

Fibre optic cable multi mode

Complementary
Fibre performance OM2+ (50/125 µm)
Optic fibre type Tight buffered, Ø = 900 µm (indoor)
Condition of use Indoor
Attenuation <= 3.5 dB / 1 km at 850 nm

<= 1.5 dB / 1 km at 1300 nm
Cable weight 20 kg / 1 km
Bending radius 10.2 cm (loaded)

5.1 cm (installed)
Numerical aperture 0.2 (+/- 0.015)
Number of optic fibre 6
Standard LSZH (low smoke zero halogen)

Environment
Ambient air temperature for operation -20...75 °C
Ambient air temperature for storage -40...70 °C
Environmental characteristic Strength (aramid yarn)

Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Will be Compliant on 4Q2016
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations


